PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-305-018

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

2%

45 SUNNYLAND PLAT (BLOCK F

LEd"A_L-. DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-10-85
3-1-99

2-6-01
11-8-05

JAMES J DOUGLAS & SUSAN

HICKS NURSING HOME INC
ROLLING HILLS CARE CENTER INC

FOSTER CHRISTINA M TRS
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE

10 TRS

10 TRS

10TRS

C.F. 80.00
SP NO FEE

S.P. 53,000
SP 30,000




